
                                           
                                           
                           Pulaski Red Raider Invitational
                            Hosted by Pulaski High School
                         Pulaski Polka Grounds | Pulaski, WI
                                           
                                   October 2, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    61  Green Bay Preble                            (16:28.1  82:20.2 0:56.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Jacob Nuthals           12   15:59.3
  2      4  Brayden Michaels        12   16:06.5
  3     14  Bryce Voskuil           11   16:38.0
  4     18  Louis Jean-Baptist      12   16:40.9
  5     23  Sam Haanen              12   16:55.5
  6   ( 26) Jacob Mathys            11   16:57.1
  7   ( 30) Alexander Juarez-Sedan  12   17:07.9

  2.    72  De Pere                                     (16:28.1  82:20.2 1:29.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Grady Lenn              12   15:28.7
  2     10  Daniel Zhang            10   16:31.1
  3     15  Noah Zhang              12   16:40.2
  4     19  Vincent Hauser          10   16:42.4
  5     27  Gabe Hansen             11   16:57.8
  6   ( 33) Brett Spice             12   17:21.2
  7   ( 34) James Derenne           11   17:21.6

  3.    98  Appleton North                              (16:49.2  84:05.8 0:55.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Spencer Gremban         10   16:28.6
  2     12  Braden Walters          11   16:37.2
  3     20  Lukas Nahm              12   16:42.6
  4     21  Jacob McGinn            11   16:53.6
  5     36  Aiden Sanders           12   17:23.8
  6   ( 44) Charles Williams        11   17:48.9
  7   ( 47) Jeremy Clark            12   17:52.5

  4.   120  Notre Dame                                  (17:02.2  85:10.8 1:21.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Eli Weiss               11   16:24.2
  2     13  Leo Muller              12   16:37.3
  3     16  Marshall Pahl           11   16:40.5
  4     42  Gabriel Stoik           12   17:42.7
  5     43  Nicholas Fogarty        11   17:46.1
  6   ( 48) Aaron Miller            9    18:00.0
  7   ( 49) John Norton             9    18:04.6

  5.   124  Hortonville                                 (16:57.1  84:45.3 1:32.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Cade Mansfield          12   16:04.2
  2     24  Alex Wagner             9    16:56.6
  3     28  Kaleb Romenesko         9    17:01.2
  4     29  Gavin Dahlke            12   17:06.4
  5     40  Jackson Truttschel      11   17:36.9
  6   ( 41) Brayden Sanford         11   17:41.6
  7   ( 46) Silas Hutchinson        11   17:50.9

  6.   125  Pulaski                                     (16:59.0  84:54.8 1:18.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Parker Marshall         12   16:10.1
  2     17  Arden Gillen            12   16:40.8
  3     31  Grayden Gossen          11   17:12.8
  4     35  Mitchell Pilon          10   17:22.6
  5     37  Dayne Groth             12   17:28.5
  6   ( 60) Ben Augustine           11   18:34.6



  7   ( 68) Thomas Murphy           12   19:02.2

  7.   205  Ashwaubenon                                 (17:46.2  88:50.7 2:26.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Charlie Vangheem        11   16:25.1
  2     25  Thomas McNicoll         11   16:56.9
  3     50  Preston Thompson        Jr   18:05.9
  4     59  Brayden Schmidt         11   18:30.8
  5     64  Logan Frasch            10   18:52.0
  6   ( 67) Owen Anderson           10   19:01.3
  7   ( 69) Sullivan Kaster         11   19:03.1

  8.   209  Bay Port                                    (17:45.1  88:45.3 2:08.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  Bennett Daul            12   16:32.9
  2     38  Damon Bree              12   17:28.5
  3     45  Teigan Wasilewski       11   17:50.7
  4     53  Oliver Hudson           12   18:11.7
  5     62  Cameron Hampton         12   18:41.5
  6   ( 70) Marshal Noel            12   19:08.3
  7   ( 73) Piercen Garcia          10   19:16.1

  9.   247  Kiel                                        (18:09.5  90:47.2 2:19.9)
==========================================================
  1     22  Sam Keuler              12   16:54.1
  2     32  Aaron Stephany          12   17:20.0
  3     56  Adler Curry             12   18:26.1
  4     65  Armando Moreno-Cruz     12   18:53.0
  5     72  Nathan Lee              12   19:14.0
  6   ( 75) Logan Brunner           12   19:35.7
  7   ( 76) William Lee             11   19:37.0

 10.   257  Shawano Community                           (18:10.8  90:53.6 0:53.7)
==========================================================
  1     39  Josiah Kuehl            11   17:32.4
  2     52  Aloysius Frechette      10   18:11.3
  3     54  Quinten Harkey          10   18:18.1
  4     55  Teagan Harkey           10   18:25.7
  5     57  Beckett Hendricks       9    18:26.1
  6   ( 66) James Lange             12   18:53.3
  7   ( 90) Angel Vanega Lande      12   21:38.7

 11.   261  West De Pere                                (18:18.6  91:32.9 2:40.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Dominic Natzke          11   16:28.5
  2     58  Evan Bright             11   18:28.1
  3     61  Lincoln Crabb           9    18:35.0
  4     63  Ryan Tarbox             10   18:51.9
  5     71  Danny Kuhn              12   19:09.4
  6   ( 79) Denzeliel Ruiz          12   19:56.8
  7   ( 80) Issac Burns             9    20:09.4

 12.   372  Oneida Nation                               (19:43.8  98:38.6 2:25.3)
==========================================================
  1     51  Miko Leroy              11   18:07.5
  2     74  Everett Skenandore      10   19:17.4
  3     81  Micah Goodeagle         12   20:15.3
  4     82  Emmit Madrid            10   20:25.6
  5     84  Osa Cornelius           10   20:32.8
  6   ( 85) Kenyon Cornelius        12   20:40.2
  7   ( 96) Lanatta Summers-Berg    10   23:08.3

 13.   418  Menasha                                     (20:42.7  103:33.2 1:50.8)
==========================================================
  1     77  Ian Wilson              9    19:44.6
  2     78  Aiden Baier             11   19:52.3
  3     86  Evan Grade              12   20:47.0
  4     88  Joshua Gordon           9    21:33.9
  5     89  James Gordon            9    21:35.4



  6   ( 91) Dylan Johnson           10   21:50.1
  7   ( 92) Elijah Julius           9    21:52.6

 14.   452  Green Bay East                              (21:55.9  109:39.5 2:31.3)
==========================================================
  1     83  Brady Phillips          10   20:28.9
  2     87  Landen Hellmann         12   20:50.7
  3     93  Peter Fisk              9    22:36.1
  4     94  William Hanson          9    22:43.6
  5     95  Aiden Kostroski         12   23:00.2
  6   ( 97) Jose Fuentes Nune       12   23:16.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Grady Lenn         12   De Pere                      15:28.7  4:59 
    2    2 Jacob Nuthals      12   Green Bay Preble             15:59.3  5:09 
    3    3 Cade Mansfield     12   Hortonville                  16:04.2  5:11 
    4    4 Brayden Michaels   12   Green Bay Preble             16:06.5  5:12 
    5    5 Parker Marshall    12   Pulaski                      16:10.1  5:13 
    6    6 Eli Weiss          11   Notre Dame                   16:24.2  5:17 
    7    7 Charlie Vangheem   11   Ashwaubenon                  16:25.1  5:18 
    8      Bradyn Wendorff    12   Gillett                      16:27.1  5:18 
    9    8 Dominic Natzke     11   West De Pere                 16:28.5  5:19 
   10    9 Spencer Gremban    10   Appleton North               16:28.6  5:19 
   11   10 Daniel Zhang       10   De Pere                      16:31.1  5:19 
   12   11 Bennett Daul       12   Bay Port                     16:32.9  5:20 
   13   12 Braden Walters     11   Appleton North               16:37.2  5:21 
   14   13 Leo Muller         12   Notre Dame                   16:37.3  5:21 
   15   14 Bryce Voskuil      11   Green Bay Preble             16:38.0  5:22 
   16   15 Noah Zhang         12   De Pere                      16:40.2  5:22 
   17   16 Marshall Pahl      11   Notre Dame                   16:40.5  5:22 
   18   17 Arden Gillen       12   Pulaski                      16:40.8  5:23 
   19   18 Louis Jean-Baptist 12   Green Bay Preble             16:40.9  5:23 
   20   19 Vincent Hauser     10   De Pere                      16:42.4  5:23 
   21   20 Lukas Nahm         12   Appleton North               16:42.6  5:23 
   22   21 Jacob McGinn       11   Appleton North               16:53.6  5:27 
   23   22 Sam Keuler         12   Kiel                         16:54.1  5:27 
   24   23 Sam Haanen         12   Green Bay Preble             16:55.5  5:27 
   25   24 Alex Wagner        9    Hortonville                  16:56.6  5:28 
   26   25 Thomas McNicoll    11   Ashwaubenon                  16:56.9  5:28 
   27   26 Jacob Mathys       11   Green Bay Preble             16:57.1  5:28 
   28   27 Gabe Hansen        11   De Pere                      16:57.8  5:28 
   29   28 Kaleb Romenesko    9    Hortonville                  17:01.2  5:29 
   30   29 Gavin Dahlke       12   Hortonville                  17:06.4  5:31 
   31   30 Alexander Juarez-S 12   Green Bay Preble             17:07.9  5:31 
   32   31 Grayden Gossen     11   Pulaski                      17:12.8  5:33 
   33   32 Aaron Stephany     12   Kiel                         17:20.0  5:35 
   34   33 Brett Spice        12   De Pere                      17:21.2  5:36 
   35   34 James Derenne      11   De Pere                      17:21.6  5:36 
   36   35 Mitchell Pilon     10   Pulaski                      17:22.6  5:36 
   37   36 Aiden Sanders      12   Appleton North               17:23.8  5:36 
   38   37 Dayne Groth        12   Pulaski                      17:28.5  5:38 
   39   38 Damon Bree         12   Bay Port                     17:28.5  5:38 
   40      Oliver Qualls      11   De Pere                      17:31.5  5:39 
   41   39 Josiah Kuehl       11   Shawano Community            17:32.4  5:39 
   42   40 Jackson Truttschel 11   Hortonville                  17:36.9  5:41 
   43   41 Brayden Sanford    11   Hortonville                  17:41.6  5:42 
   44   42 Gabriel Stoik      12   Notre Dame                   17:42.7  5:43 
   45   43 Nicholas Fogarty   11   Notre Dame                   17:46.1  5:44 
   46   44 Charles Williams   11   Appleton North               17:48.9  5:45 
   47   45 Teigan Wasilewski  11   Bay Port                     17:50.7  5:45 
   48   46 Silas Hutchinson   11   Hortonville                  17:50.9  5:45 
   49   47 Jeremy Clark       12   Appleton North               17:52.5  5:46 
   50   48 Aaron Miller       9    Notre Dame                   18:00.0  5:48 
   51   49 John Norton        9    Notre Dame                   18:04.6  5:50 
   52   50 Preston Thompson   Jr   Ashwaubenon                  18:05.9  5:50 
   53   51 Miko Leroy         11   Oneida Nation                18:07.5  5:51 
   54      Luke Peterson      11   Green Bay Southwest          18:10.1  5:51 
   55   52 Aloysius Frechette 10   Shawano Community            18:11.3  5:52 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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   56   53 Oliver Hudson      12   Bay Port                     18:11.7  5:52 
   57      Ty Arndt           11   Hortonville                  18:16.6  5:53 
   58   54 Quinten Harkey     10   Shawano Community            18:18.1  5:54 
   59   55 Teagan Harkey      10   Shawano Community            18:25.7  5:56 
   60   56 Adler Curry        12   Kiel                         18:26.1  5:56 
   61   57 Beckett Hendricks  9    Shawano Community            18:26.1  5:57 
   62   58 Evan Bright        11   West De Pere                 18:28.1  5:57 
   63   59 Brayden Schmidt    11   Ashwaubenon                  18:30.8  5:58 
   64   60 Ben Augustine      11   Pulaski                      18:34.6  5:59 
   65   61 Lincoln Crabb      9    West De Pere                 18:35.0  5:59 
   66      Marshall Willems   12   Green Bay Preble             18:41.1  6:01 
   67   62 Cameron Hampton    12   Bay Port                     18:41.5  6:01 
   68   63 Ryan Tarbox        10   West De Pere                 18:51.9  6:05 
   69   64 Logan Frasch       10   Ashwaubenon                  18:52.0  6:05 
   70   65 Armando Moreno-Cru 12   Kiel                         18:53.0  6:05 
   71   66 James Lange        12   Shawano Community            18:53.3  6:05 
   72   67 Owen Anderson      10   Ashwaubenon                  19:01.3  6:08 
   73   68 Thomas Murphy      12   Pulaski                      19:02.2  6:08 
   74   69 Sullivan Kaster    11   Ashwaubenon                  19:03.1  6:08 
   75   70 Marshal Noel       12   Bay Port                     19:08.3  6:10 
   76   71 Danny Kuhn         12   West De Pere                 19:09.4  6:10 
   77   72 Nathan Lee         12   Kiel                         19:14.0  6:12 
   78      Jacob Fischer      10   Green Bay Southwest          19:15.6  6:12 
   79   73 Piercen Garcia     10   Bay Port                     19:16.1  6:13 
   80   74 Everett Skenandore 10   Oneida Nation                19:17.4  6:13 
   81      Michael Hill       10   Ashwaubenon                  19:28.3  6:17 
   82      Nash Stage         12   Gillett                      19:32.6  6:18 
   83   75 Logan Brunner      12   Kiel                         19:35.7  6:19 
   84   76 William Lee        11   Kiel                         19:37.0  6:19 
   85   77 Ian Wilson         9    Menasha                      19:44.6  6:22 
   86      Oliver Shefchik    10   Bay Port                     19:50.1  6:24 
   87   78 Aiden Baier        11   Menasha                      19:52.3  6:24 
   88   79 Denzeliel Ruiz     12   West De Pere                 19:56.8  6:26 
   89   80 Issac Burns        9    West De Pere                 20:09.4  6:30 
   90   81 Micah Goodeagle    12   Oneida Nation                20:15.3  6:32 
   91      Ezra Nowak         9    Coleman                      20:19.3  6:33 
   92      Nolan Greene       12   Pulaski                      20:24.1  6:34 
   93   82 Emmit Madrid       10   Oneida Nation                20:25.6  6:35 
   94   83 Brady Phillips     10   Green Bay East               20:28.9  6:36 
   95   84 Osa Cornelius      10   Oneida Nation                20:32.8  6:37 
   96      Madden Vogel       10   Kiel                         20:33.0  6:37 
   97   85 Kenyon Cornelius   12   Oneida Nation                20:40.2  6:40 
   98      Asher Thomas       9    Coleman                      20:46.5  6:42 
   99   86 Evan Grade         12   Menasha                      20:47.0  6:42 
  100      Jakoby Paul        10   West De Pere                 20:49.5  6:43 
  101   87 Landen Hellmann    12   Green Bay East               20:50.7  6:43 
  102      Hayden Stachura    11   Notre Dame                   21:11.7  6:50 
  103   88 Joshua Gordon      9    Menasha                      21:33.9  6:57 
  104   89 James Gordon       9    Menasha                      21:35.4  6:57 
  105   90 Angel Vanega Lande 12   Shawano Community            21:38.7  6:59 
  106      Jeremiah Lennon    10   Gillett                      21:47.8  7:01 
  107      Kevin Allard       11   Green Bay West               21:49.1  7:02 
  108   91 Dylan Johnson      10   Menasha                      21:50.1  7:02 
  109   92 Elijah Julius      9    Menasha                      21:52.6  7:03 
  110   93 Peter Fisk         9    Green Bay East               22:36.1  7:17 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
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  111   94 William Hanson     9    Green Bay East               22:43.6  7:19 
  112      Jasiah Muthig      10   Green Bay West               22:51.7  7:22 
  113      Darwin Moua        10   Green Bay West               22:54.0  7:23 
  114   95 Aiden Kostroski    12   Green Bay East               23:00.2  7:25 
  115   96 Lanatta Summers-Be 10   Oneida Nation                23:08.3  7:27 
  116   97 Jose Fuentes Nune  12   Green Bay East               23:16.1  7:30 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


